AMBIA-LINE
Organisation at its best
2
AMBIA-LINE
3
4
6
8

NL
AMBIA-LINE | Drawers
Ordering information
Drawers
Cutlery insert
NL (mm)
* Not available in indium grey matt
Nominal length
Width (mm)
	– Powder-coated steel frame in silk white matt, indium grey
matt, orion grey matt, carbon black matt
	– Containers with a soft touch coating in indium grey matt,
orion grey matt, carbon black matt
	– Robust, noise-reducing surface
	– Optional film/foil dispenser and knife holder
	– Can be positioned as desired and provides a secure hold
	– Suitable for LEGRABOX and MERIVOBOX, height M and K
	– Frame height 50 mm
Steel design
37
SW-M IG-M OG-M CS-M
450 100 ZC7S450RS1
500 100 ZC7S500RS1
550 100 ZC7S550RS1
600 100 ZC7S600RS1
650 100 ZC7S650RS1 *
SW-M IG-M OG-M CS-M
270–400 242 ZC7S300RSU
SW-M IG-M OG-M CS-M
M 242 ZC7A0U0M
K 242 ZC7A0U0K
SW-M IG-M OG-M CS-M
50 242 ZC7Q0U0SS
SW-M IG-M OG-M CS-M
50 100 ZC7Q010SS
SW-M IG-M OG-M CS-M
450 200 ZC7S450RS2
500 200 ZC7S500RS2
550 200 ZC7S550RS2
600 200 ZC7S600RS2
650 200 ZC7S650RS2 *
SW-M IG-M OG-M CS-M
50 200 ZC7Q020SS
NL
AMBIA-LINE | Drawers

650 300 ZC7S650BH3
NL
Ordering information
	– Frame in wood design in bardolino oak, nebraska oak,
tennessee walnut
	– Steel components in silk white matt, orion grey matt, carbon
black matt
	– Optional film/foil dispenser and knife holder
	– Can be positioned as desired and provides a secure hold
	– Suitable for LEGRABOX and MERIVOBOX, height M and K
	– Frame height 50 mm
Cutlery insert
Width (mm)NL (mm)
AMBIA-LINE | Drawers
Drawers
Wood design
Nominal length
39
E01S E02G N01C
270–400 242 ZC7S300RHU
EC01  EC02 NU01
50 242 ZC7Q0U0SH
EC01  EC02 NU01
50 100 ZC7Q010SH
E01S E02G N01C
450 100 ZC7S450RH1
500 100 ZC7S500RH1
550 100 ZC7S550RH1
600 100 ZC7S600RH1
650 100 ZC7S650RH1
E01S E02G N01C
450 200 ZC7S450RH2
500 200 ZC7S500RH2
550 200 ZC7S550RH2
600 200 ZC7S600RH2
650 200 ZC7S650RH2
EC01  EC02 NU01
50 200 ZC7Q020SH
NL
AMBIA-LINE | Drawers
Drawers
Ordering information
Drawer frame – 242 mm
Individual cross divider (optional)
Individual cross divider (optional)
Width (mm)
Width (mm)
Width (mm)
NL (mm)
Height (mm)
Height (mm)
Drawer frame – 100 mm
Width (mm)NL (mm)
Drawer frame – 200 mm
Width (mm)NL (mm)
Individual cross divider (optional)
Width (mm)Height (mm)
Nominal length
40
SW-M IG-M OG-M CS-M
270–650 242 ZC7F300RSU
SW-M IG-M OG-M CS-M
400–650 218 ZC7F400RSP
SW-M IG-M OG-M CS-M
C | E 242 ZC7A0U0C
F 242 ZC7A0U0F *
SW-M IG-M OG-M CS-M
C | E 218 ZC7A0P0C
F 218 ZC7A0P0F *
SW-M IG-M OG-M CS-M
110 242 ZC7Q0U0FS
SW-M IG-M OG-M CS-M
110 218 ZC7Q0P0FS